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AKSHAYA 
INSTITUTE 0F TECHNOL0GY 

HOTELNAME 

Sky lodge 
Sri Balaji New Pooja 
lodge 
SLN comparts 
Vigneswara 
comparts 

Vaishali comparts 

GSR comparts 
Jhari comparts 
CNV chambers 

Vaishali comparts 

Basil Leaf BH road 

Ashoka Hotel 

AKSHAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Approved by AICTE. New Delh1, Affliated to VTU, Belgaum, Recogn1zed by Govt. of Karnataka. 
Obalapura Post, Lingapura, Koratagere Road. Tumkur - 572 106. Karnataka 

Single 
room 

AC 

2560 

TARIFF in Rs 
Single Double 
room 

Non 

AC 

784 

1800 

room 

AC 

2600 
1300 

2800 
2240 

2240 

3100 

1800 
2500 
2600 

1900 

Note: For more details contact Mr. Girish : 8861294126 

Double 
room 

Non AC 

2100 

1000 

2240 
1344 

1540 

2240 
1350 
2000 

1700 

1456 

784 

Premium 
room 

3100 

Address 

Batawadi 
BH road 

Batawadi 

Opposite to 
Tumkur 

university 
Opposite to Sp 
office 
Batawadi 
Beside SIT 
BH Road 

SS circle 

BH road 

KSRTC Bus 
stand 

Contact no 

9008770448 

9880583647 

7338007337 

9686194700 

7026645836 

9740428704 
9513951436 
9341661325 
8095566075 

9743169900 

081602270541 

PRAVIaipal 
Akshaya Irnstitute of Technolnm. 
LingapUra, Oblapura Pust 

R-5245 
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